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Aura Open Cup 2017
Tartu, 11. - 12.11.2017

Event 22 Men, 100m Backstroke Open
12.11.2017 - 12:27 Results
AOC RC Open 54.34 VILCANS Pavels LAT Tartu 29.11.2015
AOC RC - 13 1:05.56 JEGOROVS Tomass LAT Tartu 30.11.2014
AOC RC 14 - 15 58.40 LELLE Armin Evert EST Tartu 30.11.2014
Points: FINA 2017

Rank YB Time Pts

2004 and younger

1. BORISSOV Pavel 05 Spordiklubi Dilan 1:09.04 355
50m: 34.05 34.05 100m: 1:09.04 34.99

2. MILK Karl Mattias 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:09.40 350
50m: 33.94 33.94 100m: 1:09.40 35.46

3. ANJA Erik 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:09.63 346
50m: 34.34 34.34 100m: 1:09.63 35.29

4. TAMMIK Remi 05 Paernu Spordikool 1:10.71 331
50m: 34.75 34.75 100m: 1:10.71 35.96

5. TISCHLER Raigo 04 Paide Ujumisklubi 1:10.78 330
50m: 35.18 35.18 100m: 1:10.78 35.60

6. KALMU Villem 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:16.00 266
50m: 36.57 36.57 100m: 1:16.00 39.43

7. EINBERG Endrik 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:18.19 244
50m: 37.87 37.87 100m: 1:18.19 40.32

8. VAINIKK Raido 05 Paernu Spordikool 1:19.03 237
50m: 39.18 39.18 100m: 1:19.03 39.85

9. SOORM Aleksandr 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:19.04 237
50m: 38.92 38.92 100m: 1:19.04 40.12

10. JOGIS Kennert 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:20.73 222
50m: 38.86 38.86 100m: 1:20.73 41.87

11. KIRSTEINS Martins 05 BJSS "Ridzene" 1:21.37 217
50m: 39.39 39.39 100m: 1:21.37 41.98

12. KESKUELA Siim 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:23.67 199
50m: 40.47 40.47 100m: 1:23.67 43.20

13. ROOTS Oskar 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:24.23 195
50m: 40.44 40.44 100m: 1:24.23 43.79

14. SVIKIS Herberts Kristians 06 BJSS "Ridzene" 1:25.59 186
50m: 41.18 41.18 100m: 1:25.59 44.41

15. POLDVEER Ricco 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:27.56 174
50m: 42.40 42.40 100m: 1:27.56 45.16

16. MILLER Jarko 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:30.49 158
50m: 43.24 43.24 100m: 1:30.49 47.25

17. JOEORG Henri 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:31.91 150
50m: 44.29 44.29 100m: 1:31.91 47.62
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Aura Open Cup 2017
Tartu, 11. - 12.11.2017

Event 22, Men, 100m Backstroke

YOB 2002 - 2003

1. ZVEJNIEKS Haralds 03 BJSS Ridzene-Olimpiskais SC 1:04.18 442
50m: 30.83 30.83 100m: 1:04.18 33.35

2. KLUJEVS Artjoms 03 BJSS "Ridzene" 1:07.24 385
50m: 32.15 32.15 100m: 1:07.24 35.09

3. DOLGOV Alexandr 03 SKA, St. Petersburg 1:08.26 368
50m: 33.63 33.63 100m: 1:08.26 34.63

4. MARTSUK Nikita 03 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 1:13.80 291
50m: 36.29 36.29 100m: 1:13.80 37.51

5. TAMMENIIT Karl Mattias 02 Paernu Spordikool 1:18.35 243
50m: 37.92 37.92 100m: 1:18.35 40.43

Open

1. KAZAKOV Daniil 00 SKA, St. Petersburg 59.16 565
50m: 28.53 28.53 100m: 59.16 30.63

2. ZVEJNIEKS Haralds 03 BJSS Ridzene-Olimpiskais SC 1:04.18 442
50m: 30.83 30.83 100m: 1:04.18 33.35

3. KLUJEVS Artjoms 03 BJSS "Ridzene" 1:07.24 385
50m: 32.15 32.15 100m: 1:07.24 35.09

4. DOLGOV Alexandr 03 SKA, St. Petersburg 1:08.26 368
50m: 33.63 33.63 100m: 1:08.26 34.63

5. BORISSOV Pavel 05 Spordiklubi Dilan 1:09.04 355
50m: 34.05 34.05 100m: 1:09.04 34.99

6. MILK Karl Mattias 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:09.40 350
50m: 33.94 33.94 100m: 1:09.40 35.46

7. ANJA Erik 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:09.63 346
50m: 34.34 34.34 100m: 1:09.63 35.29

8. TAMMIK Remi 05 Paernu Spordikool 1:10.71 331
50m: 34.75 34.75 100m: 1:10.71 35.96

9. TISCHLER Raigo 04 Paide Ujumisklubi 1:10.78 330
50m: 35.18 35.18 100m: 1:10.78 35.60

10. MARTSUK Nikita 03 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 1:13.80 291
50m: 36.29 36.29 100m: 1:13.80 37.51

11. KALMU Villem 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:16.00 266
50m: 36.57 36.57 100m: 1:16.00 39.43

12. EINBERG Endrik 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:18.19 244
50m: 37.87 37.87 100m: 1:18.19 40.32

13. TAMMENIIT Karl Mattias 02 Paernu Spordikool 1:18.35 243
50m: 37.92 37.92 100m: 1:18.35 40.43

14. VAINIKK Raido 05 Paernu Spordikool 1:19.03 237
50m: 39.18 39.18 100m: 1:19.03 39.85

15. SOORM Aleksandr 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:19.04 237
50m: 38.92 38.92 100m: 1:19.04 40.12
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Aura Open Cup 2017
Tartu, 11. - 12.11.2017

Event 22, Men, 100m Backstroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

16. JOGIS Kennert 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:20.73 222
50m: 38.86 38.86 100m: 1:20.73 41.87

17. KIRSTEINS Martins 05 BJSS "Ridzene" 1:21.37 217
50m: 39.39 39.39 100m: 1:21.37 41.98

18. KESKUELA Siim 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:23.67 199
50m: 40.47 40.47 100m: 1:23.67 43.20

19. ROOTS Oskar 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:24.23 195
50m: 40.44 40.44 100m: 1:24.23 43.79

20. SVIKIS Herberts Kristians 06 BJSS "Ridzene" 1:25.59 186
50m: 41.18 41.18 100m: 1:25.59 44.41

21. POLDVEER Ricco 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:27.56 174
50m: 42.40 42.40 100m: 1:27.56 45.16

22. MILLER Jarko 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:30.49 158
50m: 43.24 43.24 100m: 1:30.49 47.25

23. JOEORG Henri 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:31.91 150
50m: 44.29 44.29 100m: 1:31.91 47.62


